LOGGING COMPANY ADDRESS CITY STATE |ZIP LAST NAME (FIRST NAME |PHONE #
Al Thomlinson 2923 HWY 34 Thayer IA 50254 |Thomlinson |Al 641-344-3405
B&D Sawmill, LLC 60305 Levi Road Glenwood IA |51534 |Wigginton [Brandon 402-718-1768
Circle A Logging 21632 380th St. Oakland IA 51560 |Applegate Dustin 402-689-3488
Dunkels Land Improvement LLC |14286 50TH Ave Onslow IA 52321 |Dunkel Roger 319-480-9798
Eichen Forestry, LLC 635 Deer Ridge Dr. Atkins IA 52206 |[Eichen Chad 217-556-7068
300 West Steenhoek,
Hindman Logging Unit B Prairie City IA |50228 |Hindman Joe 641-485-9071
Knapp, Ken Logging 16516 Jade Rd. Fayette IA 52142 |Knapp Kenneth 563-380-1072
Lansing Forest Products LLC 360 Wall St Lansing IA 52151 [Vinson Ron 563-880-0152
Lyle Palmer 1323 180TH St Shenandoah [IA 51601 [Palmer Lyle 712-246-5352
Moravia Lumber LLC PO Box 356 Moravia IA 52571 |Spurgin Cole 641-895-8209
Northern Timber Company 909 Pleasant Ave Decorah IA 52101 |Ulring James 319-560-9604
Rogers Logging LLC 8702 NE 27th Ave. Altoona IA 50009 |Rogers Joel 515-447-5478
1350 Crane Ave. PO BOX
Rusty Gourley 172 Corwith IA 50430|Gourley Rusty 641-420-2913
RVM, LLC 10692 HWY 52 South Dubuque IA 52003 |Groy Tracey 563-845-1986
Tigges Logging 58 Diamond St Dubuque IA 52001 |Tigges Tim 563-599-9191
Tree Musketeers LLC 504 Forest Dr. Council Bluffs] TA |51503 |Ramsey Brandon 712-355-0095
11159 Washington Mills
Vorwald Log & Lumber Rd Zwingle IA 152079 |Vorwald Doug 563-599-6667
Wendt Timber Solutions LLC 19507 W 267TH Bethany MO 64424 |Wendt James 816-645-3221
Wilson Custom Tree 212 Short Ave Cresco IA 52136 ([Wilson Jeff 563 547-4235
Woodchuck Sawmill & Lumber
LLC 20424 Monticello IA (52310 (Bacon Kevin 319-480-1659
TREE SERVICE COMPANY ADDRESS CITY STATE |ZIP LAST NAME (FIRST NAME |PHONE #
B & K Tree Service 708 Park St Woodbine IA 51579 Klachsen Bob 712-647-8173
Sasquatch Tree & Yard Service Shane 641-751-6602
SAWMILL ADDRESS CITY STATE |ZIP LAST NAME (FIRST NAME |PHONE #

Date 3/9/2021



LOGGING COMPANY

Email

Al Thomlinson

ThomlinsonA@gmail.com

B&D Sawmill, LLC

rltjock05@yahoo.com

Circle A Logging

dapplegate73@hotmail.com

Dunkels Land Improvement LLC

ROGER.DUNKEL.RD@GMAIL.COM

Eichen Forestry, LLC

eichentc@yahoo.com

Hindman Logging

walnuthunter@gmail.com

Knapp, Ken Logging

knapplogging@gmail.com

Lansing Forest Products LLC

rmvinson@netscape.net

Lyle Palmer

Iwpalmer@heartland.net

Moravia Lumber LLC

moraviahardwoods@gmail.com

Northern Timber Company

jamesulring@gmail.com

Rogers Logging LLC

Joel@RogersLogging.com

Rusty Gourley

rgourley777@gmail.com

RVM, LLC traceygroy@cox.net
Tigges Logging

Tree Musketeers LLC birhvac@hotmail.com
Vorwald Log & Lumber vlumber81@gmail.com

Wendt Timber Solutions LLC

chariwendt@yahoo.com

Wilson Custom Tree

WILSONCUSTOMTREE@OUTLOOK.COM

Woodchuck Sawmill & Lumber
LLC

kevin@woodchucksawmill.com

TREE SERVICE COMPANY

Email

B & K Tree Service

Sasquatch Tree & Yard Service

shane ecklor@yahoo.com

SAWMILL

Email
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